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Day Date Course Time Room Lecturer 

Mon 10.06.2019. 

English Language Teaching Methodology 8-10 143 Anna Martinović 

English Teaching Practicum II 10-12 office Anna Martinović 

Modern English Practice II 10-14 143 Emilija Mustapić 

Modern English Practice VIII 10-14 143 Emilija Mustapić 

Space and Literature 12-13 office Marko Lukić 

Gothic Genre 13-14 office Marko Lukić 

Tue 11.06.2019. 

Anglophone Cultures: British Studies 10:00 office Zlatko Bukač 

American Literature and Popular Culture - Questions of Race 10:00 office Zlatko Bukač 

Modern English Practice VI 10-14 143 Cathy-Theresa Kolega 

American Animated Film 14-17 office Rajko Petković 

Modern American Independent Film 18-19,30 office Rajko Petković 

Wed 12.06.2019. 
Phonetics and Phonology 08-10 143 Ivo Fabijanić 

Modern English Practice IV 14-18 143 Katarina Ćurković Denona 

Thurs 13.06.2019. 

Modern English Practice II 10-12 143 Leonarda Lovrović 

Modern English Practice VIII 10-12 143 Leonarda Lovrović 

History of English 11-12 131 Lidija Štrmelj 

Cultural Theory and Literature 12-13:30 157 Mario Vrbančić 

Popular Fiction and Film 14-16 157 Mario Vrbančić 

Modern English Practice II 14-16 131 Leonarda Lovrović 

Fri 14.06.2019.         

Mon 17.06.2019. 

Sociolinguistics 10-12 143 Sanja Škifić 

Pragmatics 10-12 143 Sanja Škifić 

Victorian Literature 12-14 143 Emilia Musap  

Shakespeare’s Theatre 12-14 157 Monika Bregović 
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Literary Theory 14-16 143 Monika Bregović 

Tue 18.06.2019. 
Lexicography 10-12 131 Ivo Fabijanić 

Introduction to Syntax 10-12 143 Sanja Škifić 

Wed 19.06.2019. 

Irish Women’s Literature of the 20th Century 9-11 131 Vesna Ukić Košta 

Literary Translation Workshop II 12-13 office Tomislav Kuzmanović 

Literary Translation - World Literature 13-14 office Tomislav Kuzmanović 

Literary Translation - Practical Aspects 14-16 office Tomislav Kuzmanović 

Thurs 20.06.2019. National Holiday (Corpus Christi)       

Fri 21.06.2019. British Novel in the Second Half of the 20th Century 9-11 131 Vesna Ukić Košta 

Mon 24.06.2019. 

English Language Teaching Methodology 8-10 143 Anna Martinović 

English Teaching Practicum II 10-12 office Anna Martinović 

Modern English Practice II  10-14 143 Emilija Mustapić 

Modern English Practice VIII 10-14 143 Emilija Mustapić 

Space and Literature 12-13 office Marko Lukić 

Gothic Genre 13-14 office Marko Lukić 

Tue 25.06.2019. National Holiday (Independence Day)       

 Wed 26.06.2019. 

Phonetics and Phonology 08-10 143 Ivo Fabijanić 

Modern English Practice VI 10-12 143 Cathy-Theresa Kolega 

Anglophone Cultures: British Studies 10:00 office Zlatko Bukač 

American Literature and Popular Culture - Questions of Race 10:00 office Zlatko Bukač 

Modern English Practice VI 12-14 131 Cathy-Theresa Kolega 

American Animated Film 14-17 office Rajko Petković 

Modern American Independent Film 18-19,30 office Rajko Petković 

Thurs 27.06.2019. 
Modern English Practice II 10-12 143 Leonarda Lovrović 

History of English 11-12 131 Lidija Štrmelj 
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Modern English Practice VIII 10-12 143 Leonarda Lovrović 

Cultural Theory and Literature 12-13:30 157 Mario Vrbančić 

Popular Fiction and Film 14-16 157 Mario Vrbančić 

Modern English Practice IV 14-18 143 Katarina Ćurković Denona 

Modern English Practice II 14-16 131 Leonarda Lovrović 

Fri 28.06.2019.         

Mon 01.07.2019. 

Sociolinguistics 10-12 143 Sanja Škifić 

Pragmatics 10-12 143 Sanja Škifić 

Shakespeare’s Theatre 12-14 157 Monika Bregović 

Victorian Literature 12-14 143 Emilia Musap  

Literary Theory 14-16 143 Monika Bregović 

Tue 02.07.2019. 
Lexicography 10-12 131 Ivo Fabijanić 

Introduction to Syntax 10-12 143 Sanja Škifić 

Wed 03.07.2019. 

Literary Translation Workshop II 12-13 office Tomislav Kuzmanović 

Literary Translation - World Literature 13-14 office Tomislav Kuzmanović 

Literary Translation - Practical Aspects 14-16 office Tomislav Kuzmanović 

Thurs 04.07.2019. Irish Women’s Literature of the 20th Century 9-11 131 Vesna Ukić Košta 

Fri 05.07.2019. British Novel in the Second Half of the 20th Century 9-11 131 Vesna Ukić Košta 

Mon 08.07.2019.         

Tue 09.07.2019.         

Wed 10.07.2019.         

Thurs 11.07.2019.         

Fri 12.07.2019.         
 


